together with corresponding original receipts. 

●​ LEGO® reserves the right to reject any photo entry which the receipt has been 
tampered, modified or viewed, in its sole discretion, as invalid. 

STEP 2: CLAIM PREMIUM / PRIZE 

●​ There will be one hundred and eighty-eight (188) daily prizes to be won, with a total 

amount of one thousand, five hundred and four (1,504) prizes to be won (“Prize” or 

“Prizes”) over the Contest Period. Prizes will be selected based on the purchase date. 

●​ Winners will be selected via a lucky draw based on a computerized system, 

conducted in the presence of a registered public accountant.